
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
105 
110 
101 
113 
106 
108 
103 
122 
133 
115 
124 
121 
118 
111 
117 
119 
130 
123 

Name 
Jimmy Holmkvist 
Mikael Dahlberg 
Daniel Wall 
Fredrik Larsson 
Mikael Sandberg 
Viktor Andersson 
Ulf Eriksson 
Joakim Evertsson 
Andreas Issaelsson 
Urban Bergström 
Johan Welander 
Andreas Hellqvist 
Marcus Naessen 
Lars Rosendahl 
Richard Lillen Persson 
Peter Börjesson 
Pierre Jildermark 
Dennis Bergström 

Entrant 
Katalysatoråtervinning 
4P Racing Team 
Wall Power 
Rmm Byggplåt AB 
Team Kalix MK 

Hagestig Motorsport 

Team Munkfors Bilskrot A

Rmm Byggplåt 

Team Börjesson Maskin A

P. Christoffersson Entrepr

Make 

BMW M3 

Hyundai Accent 

Volvo V40 

BMW  E30 M3 

Ford Fiesta St 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Volvo V 40 

Volvo S 40 

BMW 330 

Volvo S40 

Subaru Ipreza Sti WR

Ford EVO Focus 

Toyota Corolla 

Hyundai Accent 

Lexus Is 200 

Nat./Club 

SWE-Gestrike RT 

SWE-Lycksele Motorklu

SWE-MSK Kvarnvingarn

SWE-MK Speed 

SWE-Kalix MK 

SWE-MK Speed 

SWE-Oskarshamns RRC

SWE-Lycksele MK 

SWE-Vansbro Mk 

SWE-Finnskoga MK 

SWE-Stenungsunds MS

SWE-Tomelilla MK 

SWE-SMK Nyköping 

SWE-Films MK 

SWE-Tomelilla MK 

SWE-Stenungsunds MS

SWE-Kullings MS 

SWE-Piteå MS 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 

Best Tm 
46.154 
46.444 
46.500 
46.919 
46.919 
47.102 
47.203 
47.402 
47.731 
47.816 
48.370 
48.564 
48.653 
48.677 
48.844 
49.435 
49.705 
50.128 

Diff 

0.290 
0.346 
0.765 
0.765 
0.948 
1.049 
1.248 
1.577 
1.662 
2.216 
2.410 
2.499 
2.523 
2.690 
3.281 
3.551 
3.974 

In Lap 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 

km/h
89,70
89,14
89,03
88,23
88,23
87,89
87,70
87,33
86,73
86,58
85,59
85,24
85,09
85,05
84,76
83,74
83,29
82,58

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters 

Printed: 29.05.2014 09:17:02 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

RallyX Arvika 
Class 1 Super N 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (2 Laps) started at 8:53:01 

Arvika 1,150 Km 

29.05.2014 08:50 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof: Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson:

Steward Sune Sandberg: Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom:



P N N

SM‐Rallycross / RallyX Arvika / 29th of may

Class Super Nationell Klass 1

Startgrid Omgang 1

Heat 1
Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Heat 2

6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0

Heat 3

5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 118 Marcus Naessen
2 111 Lars Rosendahl
3 117 Richard Lillen Persson

Heat 4

4 119 Peter Börjesson
5 130 Pierre Jildermark
6 123 Dennis Bergström

Pos No. Name
1 110 Mikael Dahlberg
2 113 Fredrik Larsson

Näst sista Heat

2 113 Fredrik Larsson
3 108 Viktor Andersson
4 122 Joakim Evertsson
5 115 Urban Bergström
6 121 Andreas Hellqvist

Pos No. Name
1 105 Jimmy Holmkvist

Sista Heat

1 105 Jimmy Holmkvist
2 101 Daniel Wall
3 106 Mikael Sandberg
4 103 Ulf Eriksson
5 133 Andreas Issaelsson
6 124 Johan Welander

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Sune Sandbergy g

Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof

published: printed:  29.05.2014 09:15



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Jimmy Holmkvist SWE‐Gestrike RT

SM‐Rallycross / RallyX Arvika / 29th  of may 2014

Results Omgang 1 Class Super Nationell Klass 1

46 240 146 673 46 4051 105 3 15 812 56 494

Pts.Lap 4Lap 3Lap 2Lap 1DiffTotal Tm.No.Pos

page 1 of 1

Jimmy Holmkvist SWE Gestrike RT

Katalysatoråtervinning BMW M3

Ulf Eriksson SWE‐Oskarshamns RRC

Hagestig Motorsport BMW M3

Daniel Wall SWE‐MSK Kvarnvingarna

Wall Power Volvo V40

Urban Bergström SWE‐Finnskoga MK

TeamMunkfors Bilskrot AB Volvo V 40

46,240 146,673 46,4051 105 3:15.812 ‐ 56,494

47,253 47,111 49,891 22 103 3:15.911 0.099 51,656

4 115 3:17.837 2.025 51,889 47,601 47,650 50,697 4

3 101 3:17.801 1.989 52,772 47,160 49,712 48,157 3

Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB Volvo V 40

Mikael Sandberg SWE‐Kalix MK

Team Kalix MK Ford Fiesta St

Marcus Naessen SWE‐SMK Nyköping

0 Volvo S40

Richard Lillen Persson SWE‐Tomelilla MK

0 Ford EVO Focus

5 106 3:17.932 2.120 54,030 47,547 49,289 47,066 5

47,507 50,644 47,632 6

7 117 3:18.976 3.164 56,853 46,856 47,732 47,535 7

6 118 3:18.562 2.750 52,779

Andreas Issaelsson SWE‐Vansbro Mk

0 0

Mikael Dahlberg SWE‐Lycksele Motorklubb

4P Racing Team Hyundai Accent

Peter Börjesson SWE‐Stenungsunds MS

Team Börjesson Maskin AB Toyota Corolla

Viktor Andersson SWE‐MK Speed

50,530 47,027 47,548 8

9 110 3:20.490 4.678 56,528 45,893 47,568 50,501 9

8 133 3:20.099 4.287 54,994

47,773 48,336 50,690 10

11 108 3 22 056 6 244 54 775 47 504 49 941 49 836 11

10 119 3:20.908 5.096 54,109

Viktor Andersson SWE MK Speed

0 Ford Fiesta MK7

Johan Welander SWE‐Stenungsunds MS

0 Volvo S 40

Andreas Hellqvist SWE‐Tomelilla MK

0 BMW 330

Dennis Bergström SWE‐Piteå MS

P Christoffersson EntreprenaLexus Is 200

11 108 3:22.056 6.244 54,775 47,504 49,941 49,836 11

47,973 47,760 47,521 12

13 121 3:23.923 8.111 59,124 48,057 48,269 48,473 13

12 124 3:22.430 6.618 59,176

52,252 48,173 48,090 1414 123 3:23.968 8.156 55,453
P. Christoffersson EntreprenaLexus Is 200

Fredrik Larsson SWE‐MK Speed

Rmm Byggplåt AB BMW  E30 M3

Lars Rosendahl SWE‐Films MK

Rmm Byggplåt Subaru Ipreza Sti WRX

Joakim Evertsson SWE‐Lycksele MK

0 BMW M3

, , ,

15 113 3:28.852 13.040 53,458 51,599 50,358 53,437 15

,

‐ ‐ ‐ 18

DNF 122 1:17.937 3 Laps 1:17,937 ‐ ‐ ‐ 18

DNF 111 1:05.142 3 Laps 1:05,142

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ ‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 17

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ ‐ 00

0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐

Drivers included: 17

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof

published: printed:  29.05.2014 10:44
page 1 of 1



P N N

SM‐Rallycross / RallyX Arvika / 29th of may

Class Super Nationell Klass 1

Startgrid Omgang 2

Heat 1
Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Heat 2

6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0

Heat 3

5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 124 Johan Welander
2 121 Andreas Hellqvist
3 123 Dennis Bergström
4 113 Fredrik Larsson

Heat 4

4 113 Fredrik Larsson
5 111 Lars Rosendahl
6 122 Joakim Evertsson

Pos No. Name
1 103 Ulf Eriksson
2 115 Urban Bergström
3 118 Marc s Naessen

Näst sista Heat

3 118 Marcus Naessen
4 133 Andreas Issaelsson
5 119 Peter Börjesson
6 108 Viktor Andersson

Pos No. Name
1 105 Jimmy Holmkvist

l ll

Sista Heat

2 101 Daniel Wall
3 106 Mikael Sandberg
4 117 Richard Lillen Persson
5 110 Mikael Dahlberg
6

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Sune SandbergClerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof

published: printed:  29.05.2014 10:43





Driver Club

Entrant Car

Daniel Wall SWE‐MSK Kvarnvingarna

SM‐Rallycross / RallyX Arvika / 29th  of may 2014

Results Omgang 2 Class Super Nationell Klass 1

Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

1 101 3 15 051 51 480 46 855 49 640

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2

47 076 1

page 1 of 1

Daniel Wall SWE MSK Kvarnvingarna

Wall Power Volvo V40

Jimmy Holmkvist SWE‐Gestrike RT

Katalysatoråtervinning BMW M3

Mikael Dahlberg SWE‐Lycksele Motorklubb

4P Racing Team Hyundai Accent

Fredrik Larsson SWE‐MK Speed

Rmm Byggplåt AB BMW E30 M3
46,587 46,773 44 113 3:16.034 0.983 55,850 46,824

46,650 46,381 46,241 2

3 110 3:15.862 0.811 52,454 47,061 46,545 49,802 3

1 101 3:15.051 ‐ 51,480 46,855 49,640 47,076 1

2 105 3:15.275 0.224 56,003

Rmm Byggplåt AB BMW  E30 M3

Ulf Eriksson SWE‐Oskarshamns RRC

Hagestig Motorsport BMW M3

Mikael Sandberg SWE‐Kalix MK

Team Kalix MK Ford Fiesta St

Joakim Evertsson SWE‐Lycksele MK

0 BMW M3
7 122 3:18.286 3.235 57,581 46,987 46,443 47,275 7

6 106 3:17.870 2.819 53,912 47,193 49,795 46,970 6

5 103 3:17.134 2.083 55,351 47,878 47,120 46,785 5

Marcus Naessen SWE‐SMK Nyköping

0 Volvo S40

Dennis Bergström SWE‐Piteå MS

P. Christoffersson EntreprenaLexus Is 200

Urban Bergström SWE‐Finnskoga MK

Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB Volvo V 40

Andreas Hellqvist SWE‐Tomelilla MK
11 121 3 20 532 5 481 54 661 47 556 49 956 48 359 11

10 115 3:20.080 5.029 52,695 48,756 47,845 50,784 10

47,340 47,264 8

9 123 3:19.611 4.560 52,497 47,363 51,427

8 118 3:19.562 4.511 57,552 47,406

48,324 9

Andreas Hellqvist SWE Tomelilla MK

0 BMW 330

Viktor Andersson SWE‐MK Speed

0 Ford Fiesta MK7

Richard Lillen Persson SWE‐Tomelilla MK

0 Ford EVO Focus

Johan Welander SWE‐Stenungsunds MS

0 Volvo S 40
14 124 3:21.400 6.349 53,243 51,247 48,177 48,733 14

50,814 47,322 12

13 117 3:21.236 6.185 54,521 50,812 48,036

12 108 3:20.926 5.875 55,217 47,573

47,867 13

11 121 3:20.532 5.481 54,661 47,556 49,956 48,359 11

0 Volvo S 40

Andreas Issaelsson SWE‐Vansbro Mk

0 0

Peter Börjesson SWE‐Stenungsunds MS

Team Börjesson Maskin AB Toyota Corolla

Lars Rosendahl SWE‐Films MK

Rmm Byggplåt Subaru Ipreza Sti WRX

48,613 48,939 16

17 111 3:30.393 15.342 1:00,380 50,773 49,662

16 119 3:25.209 10.158 59,631 48,026

49,578 17

15 133 3:22.514 7.463 54,388 50,561 48,994 48,571 15

, , , ,

Pierre Jildermark SWE‐Kullings MS

0 Hyundai Accent

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

DNS 130 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 21

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 18

0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

Drivers included: 18

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof

published: printed:  29.05.2014 12:12
page 1 of 1



P N N

SM‐Rallycross / RallyX Arvika / 29th of may

Class Super Nationell Klass 1

Startgrid Omgang 3

Heat 1
Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Heat 2

6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0

Heat 3

5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 108 Viktor Andersson
2 117 Richard Lillen Persson
3 124 Johan Welander
4 133 Andreas Issaelsson

Heat 4

4 133 Andreas Issaelsson
5 119 Peter Börjesson
6 111 Lars Rosendahl

Pos No. Name
1 105 Jimmy Holmkvist
2 113 Fredrik Larsson
3 106 Mikael Sandberg

Näst sista Heat

3 106 Mikael Sandberg
4 118 Marcus Naessen
5 115 Urban Bergström
6 121 Andreas Hellqvist

Pos No. Name
1 101 Daniel Wall

k l hlb

Sista Heat

2 110 Mikael Dahlberg
3 103 Ulf Eriksson
4 122 Joakim Evertsson
5 123 Dennis Bergström
6

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Sune SandbergClerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof

published: printed:  29.05.2014 12:13



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Ulf Eriksson SWE‐Oskarshamns RRC

Results Omgang 3 Class Super Nationell Klass 1

SM‐Rallycross / RallyX Arvika / 29th  of may 2014

Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

1 103 3 15 546 51 334 47 320 49 779

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2

47 113 1

page 1 of 1

Ulf Eriksson SWE Oskarshamns RRC

Hagestig Motorsport BMW M3

Daniel Wall SWE‐MSK Kvarnvingarna

Wall Power Volvo V40

Joakim Evertsson SWE‐Lycksele MK

0 BMW M3

Johan Welander SWE‐Stenungsunds MS

0 Volvo S 40

1 103 3:15.546 ‐ 51,334 47,320 49,779 47,113 1

2 101 3:17.065 1.519 52,219 47,123 47,382 50,341 2

3 122 3:17.141 1.595 53,566 49,675 46,761 47,139 3

50,241 47,799 44 124 3:17.643 2.097 52,150 47,453
0 Volvo S 40

Viktor Andersson SWE‐MK Speed

0 Ford Fiesta MK7

Urban Bergström SWE‐Finnskoga MK

Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB Volvo V 40

Dennis Bergström SWE‐Piteå MS

P. Christoffersson EntreprenaLexus Is 200

5 108 3:18.086 2.540 53,072 46,986 50,267 47,761 5

6 115 3:18.893 3.347 52,602 47,699 50,626 47,966 6

7 123 3:20.458 4.912 54,208 47,853 47,478 50,919 7

Richard Lillen Persson SWE‐Tomelilla MK

0 Ford EVO Focus

Marcus Naessen SWE‐SMK Nyköping

0 Volvo S40

Mikael Sandberg SWE‐Kalix MK

Team Kalix MK Ford Fiesta St

Andreas Israelsson SWE‐Vansbro Mk

48,017 48,482 8

9 118 3:20.847 5.301 57,641 47,700 47,629

8 117 3:20.688 5.142 56,662 47,527

47,877 9

10 106 3:21.334 5.788 57,150 47,135 49,986 47,063 10

11 133 3 22 430 6 884 55 853 47 317 50 719 48 541 11
Andreas Israelsson SWE Vansbro Mk

0 0

Andreas Hellqvist SWE‐Tomelilla MK

0 BMW 330

Peter Börjesson SWE‐Stenungsunds MS

Team Börjesson Maskin AB Toyota Corolla

Lars Rosendahl SWE‐Films MK

Rmm Byggplåt Subaru Ipreza Sti WRX

11 133 3:22.430 6.884 55,853 47,317 50,719 48,541 11

48,792 48,950 12

13 119 3:26.800 11.254 56,178 51,033 50,268

12 121 3:26.667 11.121 1:00,976 47,949

49,321 13

14 111 3:27.768 12.222 1:00,278 48,678 49,852 48,960 14
Rmm Byggplåt Subaru Ipreza Sti WRX

Jimmy Holmkvist SWE‐Gestrike RT

Katalysatoråtervinning BMW M3

Fredrik Larsson SWE‐MK Speed

Rmm Byggplåt AB BMW  E30 M3

Mikael Dahlberg SWE‐Lycksele Motorklubb

4P Racing Team Hyundai Accent

, , , ,

15 105 3:37.247 21.701 1:15,002 47,938 47,259 47,048 15

‐ ‐ 18

DNF 110 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

DNF 113 DNF 4 Laps ‐ ‐

‐ 18

Pierre Jildermark SWE‐Kullings MS

0 Hyundai Accent

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

DNS 130 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 21

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 18

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

Drivers included: 18

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof

published: printed:  29.05.2014 14:06
page 1 of 1



Driver Club OMG CH

Entrant Car total Pts.

Daniel Wall SWE‐MSK Kvarnvingarna 3 1 2 0 0 0

SM‐Rallycross / RallyX Arvika / 29th  of may 2014

Results Intermediate OMG 1‐3 Class Super Nationell Klass 1

SF1 SF2

1 101 6

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3

0

Final

page 1 of 1

Daniel Wall SWE MSK Kvarnvingarna

Wall Power Volvo V40 3:17.801 3:15.051 3:17.065 ‐ ‐ ‐

Ulf Eriksson SWE‐Oskarshamns RRC 2 5 1 0 0 0

Hagestig Motorsport BMW M3 3:15.911 3:17.134 3:15.546 ‐ ‐ ‐

Jimmy Holmkvist SWE‐Gestrike RT 1 2 15 0 0 0

Katalysatoråtervinning BMW M3 3:15.812 3:15.275 3:37.247 ‐ ‐ ‐

Urban Bergström SWE‐Finnskoga MK 4 10 6 0 0 0

Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB Volvo V 40 3:17 837 3:20 080 3:18 893

1 101 6 0

2 103 8 0

3 105 18 0

04 115 20
Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB Volvo V 40 3:17.837 3:20.080 3:18.893 ‐ ‐ ‐

Mikael Sandberg SWE‐Kalix MK 5 6 10 0 0 0

Team Kalix MK Ford Fiesta St 3:17.932 3:17.870 3:21.334 ‐ ‐ ‐

Marcus Naessen SWE‐SMK Nyköping 6 8 9 0 0 0

0 Volvo S40 3:18.562 3:19.562 3:20.847 ‐ ‐ ‐

Richard Lillen Persson SWE‐Tomelilla MK 7 13 8 0 0 0

0 Ford EVO Focus 3:18.976 3:21.236 3:20.688 ‐ ‐ ‐

5 106 21 0

6 118 23 0

7 117 28 0

Viktor Andersson SWE‐MK Speed 11 12 5 0 0 0

0 Ford Fiesta MK7 3:22.056 3:20.926 3:18.086 ‐ ‐ ‐

Joakim Evertsson SWE‐Lycksele MK 18 7 3 0 0 0

0 BMW M3 DNF 3:18.286 3:17.141 ‐ ‐ ‐

Mikael Dahlberg SWE‐Lycksele Motorklubb 9 3 18 0 0 0

4P Racing Team Hyundai Accent 3:20.490 3:15.862 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

Johan Welander SWE‐Stenungsunds MS 12 14 4 0 0 0

0

9 122 28

8 108 28

0

10 110 30 0

11 124 30 0
Johan Welander SWE Stenungsunds MS 12 14 4 0 0 0

0 Volvo S 40 3:22.430 3:21.400 3:17.643 ‐ ‐ ‐

Dennis Bergström SWE‐Piteå MS 14 9 7 0 0 0

P. Christoffersson EntreprenaLexus Is 200 3:23.968 3:19.611 3:20.458 ‐ ‐ ‐

Andreas Issaelsson SWE‐Vansbro Mk 8 15 11 0 0 0

0 0 3:20.099 3:22.514 3:22.430 ‐ ‐ ‐

Andreas Hellqvist SWE‐Tomelilla MK 13 11 12 0 0 0

0 BMW 330 3 23 923 3 20 532 3 26 667

11 124 30 0

0

13 133 34

12 123 30

0

14 121 36 0
0 BMW 330 3:23.923 3:20.532 3:26.667 ‐ ‐ ‐

Fredrik Larsson SWE‐MK Speed 15 4 18 0 0 0

Rmm Byggplåt AB BMW  E30 M3 3:28.852 3:16.034 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

Peter Börjesson SWE‐Stenungsunds MS 10 16 13 0 0 0

Team Börjesson Maskin AB Toyota Corolla 3:20.908 3:25.209 3:26.800 ‐ ‐ ‐

Lars Rosendahl SWE‐Films MK 18 17 14 0 0 0

Rmm Byggplåt Subaru Ipreza Sti WRX DNF 3:30.393 3:27.768 ‐ ‐ ‐

15 113 37 0

0

17 111 49

16 119 39

0

Pierre Jildermark SWE‐Kullings MS 21 21 21 0 0 0

0 Hyundai Accent DNS DNS DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

18 130 63 0

19 0 0 0

020 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 18

21 0 0 0

22 0 0 0

Drivers included: 18

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof
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Pos No Name

Startgrid Semifinal 1

SM‐Rallycross / RallyX Arvika / 29th  of may 2014

Class Super Nationell Klass 1

page 1 of 1

Pos No Name
1 103 Ulf Eriksson
2 115 Urban Bergström
3 118 Marcus Naessen
4 108 Viktor Andersson
5 110 Mikael Dahlberg
6 123 Dennis Bergström6 123 Dennis Bergström

Pos No Name
1 101 Daniel Wall

Startgrid Semifinal 2

2 105 Jimmy Holmkvist
3 106 Mikael Sandberg
4 117 Richard Lillen Persson
5 122 Joakim Evertsson
6 124 Johan Welander

Pos No. Name
1 133 Andreas Issaelsson
2 121 Andreas Hellqvist
3 113 Fredrik Larsson
4 119 P t Bö j

Reserve Drivers

4 119 Peter Börjesson
5 111 Lars Rosendahl

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof
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Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

Ulf Eriksson SWE‐Oskarshamns RRC 52,003 47,368 47,129

SM‐Rallycross / RallyX Arvika / 29th  of may 2014

Results Semifinal 1 Class Super Nationell Klass 1

6 6

Pts.

1 103 4 54 069

Pos No. Total Tm. DiffLaps

page 1 of 1

Ulf Eriksson SWE Oskarshamns RRC , , ,

Hagestig Motorsport BMW M3 50,347 48,108 49,114

Mikael Dahlberg SWE‐Lycksele Motorklubb 56,820 46,990 50,466

4P Racing Team Hyundai Accent 46,686 47,399 48,462

Viktor Andersson SWE‐MK Speed 54,761 48,359 47,981

0 Ford Fiesta MK7 51,126 47,567 47,983

Marcus Naessen SWE‐SMK Nyköping 54,517 52,949 53,910

0 Volvo S40 54 571 57 460 54 660

6

6

6

6 34 118 5:28.067 33.998

5

3 108 4:57.777 3.708 4

6

2 110 4:56.823 2.754

1 103 4:54.069 ‐

0 Volvo S40 54,571 57,460 54,660

Urban Bergström SWE‐Finnskoga MK 58,953 48,967 ‐

Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB Volvo V 40 ‐ ‐ ‐

Dennis Bergström SWE‐Piteå MS ‐ ‐ ‐

P. Christoffersson EntreprenaLexus Is 200 ‐ ‐ ‐

2 2

6 123 DNF 6 Laps

5 115 DNF 4 Laps

10

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof
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Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

Jimmy Holmkvist SWE‐Gestrike RT 52,020 46,450 49,658

SM‐Rallycross / RallyX Arvika / 29th  of may 2014

Results Semifinal 2 Class Super Nationell Klass 1

Pos No. Laps Total Tm. Diff Pts.

1 105 6 4 48 346 6

page 1 of 1

Jimmy Holmkvist SWE Gestrike RT , , ,

Katalysatoråtervinning BMW M3 45,826 46,731 47,661

Daniel Wall SWE‐MSK Kvarnvingarna 51,420 46,541 46,831

Wall Power Volvo V40 50,246 47,323 47,770

Joakim Evertsson SWE‐Lycksele MK 52,923 46,654 50,093

0 BMW M3 46,782 46,974 47,405

Mikael Sandberg SWE‐Kalix MK 53,314 49,982 47,155

Team Kalix MK Ford Fiesta St 46 820 46 969 47 042
4 106 6 4:51.282 2.936 3

3 122 6 4:50.831 2.485 4

2 101 6 4:50.131 1.785 5

1 105 6 4:48.346 ‐ 6

Team Kalix MK Ford Fiesta St 46,820 46,969 47,042

Johan Welander SWE‐Stenungsunds MS 55,656 47,684 51,584

0 Volvo S 40 47,859 48,019 48,588

Richard Lillen Persson SWE‐Tomelilla MK 58,319 49,034 47,952

0 Ford EVO Focus 48,610 47,954 48,496
6 117 6 5:00.365 12.019 1

5 124 6 4:59.390 11.044 2

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof
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Pos No Name

Startgrid Final

SM‐Rallycross / RallyX Arvika / 29th  of may 2014

Class Super Nationell Klass 1

page 1 of 1

Pos No Name
1 105 Jimmy Holmkvist
2 103 Ulf Eriksson
3 101 Daniel Wall
4 110 Mikael Dahlberg
5 122 Joakim Evertsson
6 108 Viktor Andersson6 108 Viktor Andersson

Pos No. Name

Reserve Drivers

1 106 Mikael Sandberg
2 118 Marcus Naessen
3 124 Johan Welander
4 115 Urban Bergström
5 117 Richard Lillen Persson
6 123 Dennis Bergström

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Sune SandbergClerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof

published: printed:  29.05.2014 16:02
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Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

Jimmy Holmkvist SWE‐Gestrike RT 51,628 49,292 49,658

SM‐Rallycross / RallyX Arvika / 29th  of may 2014

Results Final Class Super Nationell Klass 1

Pos No. Laps Total Tm. Diff Pts.

1 105 6 4 46 383 12

page 1 of 1

Jimmy Holmkvist SWE Gestrike RT , , ,

Katalysatoråtervinning BMW M3 45,826 46,731 47,661

Ulf Eriksson SWE‐Oskarshamns RRC 51,129 46,989 46,968

Hagestig Motorsport BMW M3 46,488 48,108 49,114

Daniel Wall SWE‐MSK Kvarnvingarna 51,420 46,541 46,831

Wall Power Volvo V40 50,246 47,323 47,770

Mikael Dahlberg SWE‐Lycksele Motorklubb 53,772 46,078 50,466

4P Racing Team Hyundai Accent 49 981 47 399 48 462

2 103 6 4:48.834 2.451 10

1 105 6 4:46.383 ‐ 12

4 110 6 4:50.670 4.287 6

3 101 6 4:49.682 3.299 8

4P Racing Team Hyundai Accent 49,981 47,399 48,462

Viktor Andersson SWE‐MK Speed 57,471 47,628 47,328

0 Ford Fiesta MK7 51,126 47,567 47,983

Joakim Evertsson SWE‐Lycksele MK 57,012 46,654 49,720

0 BMW M3 47,446 48,610 48,956
6 122 6 4:59.482 13.099 2

5 108 6 4:53.822 7.439 4

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof
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Driver Club OMG CH

Entrant Car total Pts.

Jimmy Holmkvist SWE‐Gestrike RT 1 2 15 0 6 12

SM‐Rallycross / RallyX Arvika / 29th  of may 2014

Final Results Class Super Nationell Klass 1

SF2 Final

1 105 18 18

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3 SF1

page 1 of 1

Jimmy Holmkvist SWE Gestrike RT

Katalysatoråtervinning BMW M3 3:15.812 3:15.275 3:37.247 ‐ 4:48.346 4:46.383

Ulf Eriksson SWE‐Oskarshamns RRC 2 5 1 6 0 10

Hagestig Motorsport BMW M3 3:15.911 3:17.134 3:15.546 4:54.069 ‐ 4:48.834

Daniel Wall SWE‐MSK Kvarnvingarna 3 1 2 0 5 8

Wall Power Volvo V40 3:17.801 3:15.051 3:17.065 ‐ 4:50.131 4:49.682

Mikael Dahlberg SWE‐Lycksele Motorklubb 9 3 18 5 0 6

4P Racing Team Hyundai Accent 3:20 490 3:15 862 DNF 4:56 823 4:50 670
4 110 30 11

2 103 8 16

3 101 6 13

1 105 18 18

4P Racing Team Hyundai Accent 3:20.490 3:15.862 DNF 4:56.823 ‐ 4:50.670

Viktor Andersson SWE‐MK Speed 11 12 5 4 0 4

0 Ford Fiesta MK7 3:22.056 3:20.926 3:18.086 4:57.777 ‐ 4:53.822

Joakim Evertsson SWE‐Lycksele MK 18 7 3 0 4 2

0 BMW M3 DNF 3:18.286 3:17.141 ‐ 4:50.831 4:59.482

Mikael Sandberg SWE‐Kalix MK 5 6 10 0 3 0

Team Kalix MK Ford Fiesta St 3:17.932 3:17.870 3:21.334 ‐ 4:51.282 ‐

6 122 28 6

7 106 21 3

5 108 28 8

Johan Welander SWE‐Stenungsunds MS 12 14 4 0 2 0

0 Volvo S 40 3:22.430 3:21.400 3:17.643 ‐ 4:59.390 ‐

Richard Lillen Persson SWE‐Tomelilla MK 7 13 8 0 1 0

0 Ford EVO Focus 3:18.976 3:21.236 3:20.688 ‐ 5:00.365 ‐

Marcus Naessen SWE‐SMK Nyköping 6 8 9 3 0 0

0 Volvo S40 3:18.562 3:19.562 3:20.847 5:28.067 ‐ ‐

Urban Bergström SWE‐Finnskoga MK 4 10 6 2 0 0

10 118 23 3

11 115 20 2

8 124 30 2

9 117 28 1

Urban Bergström SWE Finnskoga MK 4 10 6 2 0 0

Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB Volvo V 40 3:17.837 3:20.080 3:18.893 DNF ‐ ‐

Dennis Bergström SWE‐Piteå MS 14 9 7 1 0 0

P. Christoffersson EntreprenaLexus Is 200 3:23.968 3:19.611 3:20.458 DNF ‐ ‐

Andreas Issaelsson SWE‐Vansbro Mk 8 15 11 0 0 0

0 0 3:20.099 3:22.514 3:22.430 ‐ ‐ ‐

Andreas Hellqvist SWE‐Tomelilla MK 13 11 12 0 0 0

0 BMW 330 3 23 923 3 20 532 3 26 667
14 121 36 0

12 123 30 1

13 133 34 0

11 115 20 2

0 BMW 330 3:23.923 3:20.532 3:26.667 ‐ ‐ ‐

Fredrik Larsson SWE‐MK Speed 15 4 18 0 0 0

Rmm Byggplåt AB BMW  E30 M3 3:28.852 3:16.034 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

Peter Börjesson SWE‐Stenungsunds MS 10 16 13 0 0 0

Team Börjesson Maskin AB Toyota Corolla 3:20.908 3:25.209 3:26.800 ‐ ‐ ‐

Lars Rosendahl SWE‐Films MK 18 17 14 0 0 0

Rmm Byggplåt Subaru Ipreza Sti WRX DNF 3:30.393 3:27.768 ‐ ‐ ‐

16 119 39 0

17 111 49 0

15 113 37 0

Pierre Jildermark SWE‐Kullings MS 21 21 21 0 0 0

0 Hyundai Accent DNS DNS DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

20 0 0 0

18 130 63 0

19 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 18

21 0 0 0

22 0 0 0

Drivers included: 18

Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof
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